
Rates are in force since 02.07.2025

PARAMETERS OF DEPOSIT 

Interest payment procedure:
Capitalization of interests:
Automatic replacement:
Minimum amount of initial payment:
Minimum amount of additional 
payment/minimum amount of expense
transaction:
Acceptance of additional payments/partial
return procedure:
Claim of partial return:
Irreducible minimum balance:
Early termination conditions:

MONTHLY TO CARD ACCOUNT
NOT PROVIDED
PROVIDED
500 000 rubles
NOT PROVIDED

NOT PROVIDED 

NOT PROVIDED
NOT PROVIDED
AT THE RATE OF THE DEPOSIT "DEMAND"

«Your MIR» bank deposit

Rubles

from 500 000 to 2 500 000

from 2 500 000 to 5 000 000

from 5 000 000

СРОК ВКЛАДА

6 months 12 months
Currency/
Minimum amount of initial
payment

16,00

16,25

16,35

15,00

15,15

15,25


