«Your MIR» bank deposit

Rates are in force since 02.07.2025

	СРОК ВКЛАДА		
Currency/ Minimum amount of initial payment	6 months	12 months	
Rubles			
from 500 000 to 2 500 000	16,00	15,00	
from 2 500 000 to 5 000 000	16,25	15,15	
from 5 000 000	16,35	15,25	

PARAMETERS OF DEPOSIT

Interest payment procedure: Capitalization of interests: Automatic replacement: Minimum amount of initial payment: Minimum amount of additional	MONTHLY TO CARD ACCOUNT NOT PROVIDED PROVIDED 500 000 rubles NOT PROVIDED
payment/minimum amount of expense transaction:	
Acceptance of additional payments/partial	NOT PROVIDED
return procedure:	
Claim of partial return:	NOT PROVIDED
Irreducible minimum balance:	NOT PROVIDED
Early termination conditions:	AT THE RATE OF THE DEPOSIT "DEMAND"

